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TEAM

Smit Happens

Kingman Blaze

The Lions Den

Puka pooping on grandma
THUNDER &amp; LIGHTNING
MOST INTERESTING TEAM IN THE WORLD
Thielen on my Hockenson

Like Mac Startn Ovr Lamar
Ross Miller Time

Taylor Gang

The Rook Nelson

U Got Swindled!
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165 91

160 96
159 97
156 100
146 110
135 121
128 128
83 173
0 256
0 256
0 256
0 256
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PCT
0.645

0.625
0.621
0.609
0.570
0.527
0.500
0.324
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
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